A MEDITERRANEAN ODYSSEY WITH ROUND POND ESTATE

Join us For A WINE CRUISE BENEFITING ALZHEIMER’S RESEARCH

Oceania Allura ® Rome to Trieste ® 7 Nights ® June 6 — 13, 2026

Date

Saturday — June 6, 2026

Sunday —June 7, 2026

Monday —June 8, 2026

Tuesday —June 9, 2026

Wednesday — June 10, 2026

Thursday —June 11, 2026

Friday —June 12, 2026

Saturday — June 13, 2026

Itinerary subject to change.

Cruise Itinerary

Port

Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy

Salerno, Italy

Messina (Sicily), Italy

Corfu, Greece

Kotor, Montenegro

Split, Croatia

Zadar, Croatia

Trieste, Italy

Arrival Time

Embarkation begins
at 1:00 PM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

12:00 PM

10:00 AM

8:00 AM

11:00 AM

8:00 AM
Disembark

& Expedia Cruises

Air, Land & Sea Vacations

Departure Time

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

4:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

9:00 PM

WINE CLUB
.
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