A MEDITERRANEAN ODYSSEY WITH ROUND POND ESTATE Join us for a Wine Cruise Benefiting Alzheimer's Research

Oceania Allura • Rome to Trieste • 7 Nights • June 6 – 13, 2026

Cruise Itinerary

Date	Port	Arrival Time	Departure Time
Saturday – June 6, 2026	Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy	Embarkation begins at 1:00 PM	5:00 PM
Sunday – June 7, 2026	Salerno, Italy	8:00 AM	7:00 PM
Monday – June 8, 2026	Messina (Sicily), Italy	8:00 AM	4:00 PM
Tuesday – June 9, 2026	Corfu, Greece	12:00 PM	8:00 PM
Wednesday – June 10, 2026	Kotor, Montenegro	10:00 AM	8:00 PM
Thursday – June 11, 2026	Split, Croatia	8:00 AM	9:00 PM
Friday – June 12, 2026	Zadar, Croatia	11:00 AM	9:00 PM
Saturday – June 13, 2026	Trieste, Italy	8:00 AM Disembark	

Itinerary subject to change.

